Position

Assistant City Attorney

Housing Program Supervisor

Housing Program Supervisor

City Attorney Investigator

Exec Asst to CAO

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Services Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Department

City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department
City Attorney's
Department

Total Wages

$150,658

$94,946

$92,675

$77,266

$66,372

$57,384

$54,746

$17,664

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,003
$22,764
$27,199
$19,838
$19,347
$18,173

$21,780

$0



