Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Attorney		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$150,658	\$32,003
Housing Program Supervisor		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$94,946	\$22,764
Housing Program Supervisor		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$92,675	\$27,199
City Attorney Investigator		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$77,266	\$19,838
Exec Asst to CAO		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$66,372	\$19,347
Legal Secretary II		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$57,384	\$18,173
Legal Secretary II		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$54,746	\$21,780
Services Aide		Fresno	City Attorney's Department	\$17,664	\$0